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Georgia-Pacific® Multifold Towel Dispenser

Space saver metal multifold towel dispenser for cost-conscious customers.

Description:

This economy metal towel dispenser holds up to 275 multifold towels or 175
2-Ply multifold towels to provide low-cost protection from moisture and
contaminants on countertops. This simple chrome/metal design color any
decor, and the covered, key-lock design protects against waste and pilferage
while making refilling towels quick and easy.

Features & Benefits:

» Durable steel construction holds up to 175 2 Ply or 275 standard multifold
towels

» QOffers an economical approach to multifold towel dispensing

» Covered, key-lock mechanism provides protection against waste and
pilferage
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Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG Part#

Color

UP - UPC

Each Per Ship Unit
Iltems Per Each
Case Total
Dispenser (WxDxH)

UNSPSC
Buy Multiple

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Dimensions
(LxWxH)

Case Volume

Each Shipping Info

Each Gross Weight
Each Net Wgt
Each Dimensions

Each Volume
Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LxWxH)

GP
Georgia-Pacific®
54701
White
073310547015
10 Each
0 Each
10 Each Per Case

11.630" x 4.250" x
8.500"

47131701
10 EA

10073310547012
31.000 LBS
30.800 LBS

17.875" x 12.000" x
21.750"

2.700 CFT

3.31LBS
3.08 LBS

11.630" x 4.250" x
8.500"

0.240 CFT

80
2
160

47.750" x 36.000" x
43.500"

73310

54701 "5



