

GP Pro 1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647) www.gppro.com

Georgia-Pacific® Multifold Towel Dispenser

Space saver metal multifold towel dispenser for cost-conscious customers.



Description:

This economy metal towel dispenser holds up to 275 multifold towels or 175 2-Ply multifold towels to provide low-cost protection from moisture and contaminants on countertops. This simple chrome/metal design color any decor, and the covered, key-lock design protects against waste and pilferage while making refilling towels quick and easy.

Features & Benefits:

- » Durable steel construction holds up to 175 2 Ply or 275 standard multifold towels
- » Offers an economical approach to multifold towel dispensing
- » Covered, key-lock mechanism provides protection against waste and pilferage

Product Details

Brand Owner	GP
Brand	Georgia-Pacific®
MFG Part#	54701
Color	White
UP - UPC	073310547015
Each Per Ship Unit	10 Each
Items Per Each	0 Each
Case Total	10 Each Per Case
Dispenser (WxDxH)	11.630" x 4.250" x 8.500"
UNSPSC	47131701
Buy Multiple	10 EA

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN	10073310547012
Case Gross Wgt	31.000 LBS
Case Net Wgt	30.800 LBS
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	17.875" x 12.000" x 21.750"
Case Volume	2.700 CFT

Each Shipping Info

Each Gross Weight	3.31 LBS
Each Net Wgt	3.08 LBS
Each Dimensions	11.630" x 4.250" x 8.500"
Each Volume	0.240 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer	80
HI-Layers/Unit	2
Unit Qty	160
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH)	47.750" x 36.000" x 43.500"

